S WILD ROSE

Rank Competitor(s)

Nicole Sharrott
Brielle Pulfer
Torri Hollstein
Alyrra Lindsay
Julia Chua

o g~ W NP

Justina Schulz

Club

Grande Prairie SC
Figure 8 SC

Swift Current SC
Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Noralta SC

Judy Burwash

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

6-Aug-2017

2017 Wild Rose Invitational Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

5:00:24PM

Leduc, Alberta
August 4 to 7, 2017

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

20.81
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15.33
15.30
15.09
12.85
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Judy Harris
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